ARC
Antigen Retrieval Chamber High Voltage
Programmable Pressure System for HIER - 230 VAC
ARC
HANDLES THE PRESSURE.
HV
Decloaking Chamber ARCHV

Double Wide Slides Width: 49.5 - 51.0 mm | Length: 75.0 - 76.5 mm | Thickness: 0.9 - 1.2 mm
ARCHV is for In Vitro Diagnostic (IVD) use.
Decloaking Chamber ARC Ordering Information
Ordering Information Cat. No.
Antigen Retrieval Chamber High Voltage (ARCHV) DCARC0003
ARC Standard Canister DCA132 (1 canister)  | DCA132-3PK (3 canisters)
ARC Standard Slide Carrier ARC10161 (1 carrier) | ARC10161-3PK (3 carriers)
ARC Double Wide Slide Carrier ARC10165 (1 carrier)  | ARC10165-3PK (3 carriers)
Reagents Compatible with Decloacking Chamber ARC
Product Cat. No.
Steam Monitor Strips 613D
Rodent Decloaker, 10X RD913